## SERVICE 33694-FS

## NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS

## APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER

	NEW BEDFORD Hpc1 28, 2011
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receip	ot of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the
	est that the water may be furnished through a
4" inch Fire Supply	meter at Multi-Apartments
#29- 47 Whitman :	St. (off Service # 28989)
at such rates as may from time to tir	ne be established by the City.
I hereby agree to pay promptly the bi	ll for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay
all dues for water, and I agree to con-	form to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water
Ordinances, until written notice is given	ven by me or my agent to cut off the supply.
105 / 1.99	OWNER: NBHA 725 PLEASONT ST. NEW BEDFORD, MA 0274
	E 774-930-9212  Size and kind of pipe 4" Ductile Iron
TELEPHON	E 774-930-9212
Service laid 5/16/2011-JM Shaw	Size and kind of pipe 4" Ductile Iron
From	St.
Turned on	Meter Set
Reading	Location
Building rates	Paid
Cost of Service \$450.00 pd 31-727 Vareika Constru	
31-727 Varcika Constru	to #9972

29-47 Whitman St. Plot 105 Lot 99 Service # 33694-FS

## Measures to 4" Gate Valve

N x N line Whitman St.	215.0 ft.
W x Hydrant	12.8 ft.
N x N line Whitman St.	215.0 ft.
W x E line Building 29	14.6 ft.
E x W line Building 31	25.8 ft.
S x S line Building	13.0 ft.
S x Hydrant	5.0 ft.

Main to Property Line

Pipe Inside Property 146.8 ft. W x W line Desautels 102.0 ft.

Note: 6" Transite sewer running N x S 18.5 ft. W x Hydrant

Note: There is only 1 shut-off valve for both Fire Supply Services

(#33694 & 33695)

Work done: prior to May 16, 2011

Application Fee	\$ 350.00
Inspection	\$ 70.00
Turn on charge	\$ 30.00
9	\$ 450.00

Owner: NB Housing Authority

Contractor: JM Shaw Construction